
0 0 0 0 0 0PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 79 70 914 5

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

8-Jan-13 Revised
Tuesday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12342 12009 11744 11565 11361 11194 11033 10927 10823 10714 10698 10740 10925 11125 11077 11126 11308 12674 13440 13941 14312 14673 14952 15062 317,908
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 884

JMJGU1 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 682 684 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,544
JMJGU2 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 682 684 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,544
JMJGU3 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 682 684 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,544
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 281 281 281 6,726
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 272 272 272 272 6,510
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462 462 462 462 11,072
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 682 684 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 16,753
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 682 684 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 16,753
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 682 684 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 16,754
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 682 684 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 16,754
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 209 199 197 194 192 192 193 197 198 197 198 207 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,129
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 209 199 197 194 192 192 193 197 198 197 198 207 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,129
PAKABK1A 116 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 120 118 123 123 123 123 2,726
PAKABK1B 116 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 120 118 123 123 123 123 2,725
PAKABK3A 116 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 121 118 130 130 130 130 2,773
PAKABK4A 121 116 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 120 125 124 125 125 125 125 2,820
PAKABK4B 121 116 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 120 125 124 125 125 125 125 2,820
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 342 303 273 255 251 250 250 250 250 251 253 251 253 269 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,971
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 342 303 273 255 251 250 250 250 250 251 253 251 253 268 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,970
PGPSBK3A 130 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 125 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,787
PGPSBK3B 130 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 125 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,787
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 198 177 156 140 138 146 177 187 177 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,946
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 198 177 156 140 138 146 177 187 177 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,946
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 198 174 156 140 138 141 172 187 172 187 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,937
SGB3GT31 213 213 169 131 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,445
SGB3GT33 213 213 169 131 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,445
SGRIGT21 180 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 168 217 213 217 217 217 217 4,081
SGRIGT23 179 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 168 217 213 217 217 217 217 4,079
SKSPBK1 350 350 320 292 262 240 226 222 219 217 217 217 222 224 222 224 236 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,555
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 346 338 301 268 250 244 239 237 235 237 244 246 244 246 264 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,679
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 348 348 338 301 269 250 244 240 237 236 237 244 247 244 246 264 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,715
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PKLGU1(mfo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140 140 170 197 281 282 282 282 282 4541
SGRIGT22 179 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 217 211 217 217 217 217 3,212
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,302
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 600
CBPSGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 88 85 90 87 1104
CBPSGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 87 85 90 87 1068.5
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 24 24 24 24 334
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 79 70 914 5.
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 79 70 879.5
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 78 70 844
PDPSGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 78 70 844
PTEKGT1A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 100 91 776.5
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 101 101 895.5
PTEKGT1B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 100 91 531
PTEKGT2A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 489.5
PTEKGT2B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 489.5
SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 634.5
PKLGGT9(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 224.5
SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 328.5
SRDGGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 1,977
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 100 100 100 100 100 1,407
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,326
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,290
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 823
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,138
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 1,837
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 905 1238 1286 1465 1669 1668 1829 1935 2039 2148 2164 2122 1937 1905 1953 1904 1722 900 900 915 912 968 905 923 30,948

TOTAL GEN 12279 11946 11681 11502 11298 11131 10970 10864 10760 10651 10635 10677 10862 11062 11014 11063 11245 12611 13377 13878 14249 14610 14889 14999 316,424
*** EGAT request TNB to send OE until end of Week 8.



0 0 0 0 0 0PTEKGT1A(DF) 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 87 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 776 5

REVISED 
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14912 14654 14506 14798 15055 15338 15337 15326 15328 15289 14982 14411 13861 13566 13469 14219 14430 14382 14236 14060 13688 13725 13382 13096 317,908
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 884

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,544
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,544
JMJGU3 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,544
PKLGU3 281 280 280 280 280 281 281 281 281 281 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 280 280 280 280 280 6,726
PKLGU4 272 271 271 271 271 272 272 272 272 272 272 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 272 271 271 271 271 271 6,510
PKLGU6 462 461 461 461 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 461 461 461 461 461 462 461 462 461 461 461 461 462 11,072
TBINU2 700 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 700 700 16,753
TBINU3 700 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 700 700 16,753
JMAHU1 700 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 700 700 16,754
JMAHU2 700 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 700 700 16,754
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,129
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,129
PAKABK1A 123 116 114 121 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 122 113 113 113 116 123 118 123 117 118 117 123 123 2,726
PAKABK1B 123 116 114 121 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 122 113 113 113 116 123 118 123 117 117 117 123 123 2,725
PAKABK3A 130 116 114 121 126 130 130 130 130 130 130 123 113 113 113 116 124 118 130 118 118 118 123 126 2,773
PAKABK4A 125 121 119 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 117 116 116 122 125 124 125 124 124 124 125 125 2,820
PAKABK4B 125 121 119 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 117 116 116 122 125 124 125 124 124 124 125 125 2,820
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,971
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,970
PGPSBK3A 130 130 116 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 103 99 99 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,787
PGPSBK3B 130 130 116 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 103 99 98 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,787
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,946
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,946
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,937
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,445
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,445
SGRIGT21 217 183 153 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 126 112 112 191 217 215 217 206 210 210 217 217 4,081
SGRIGT23 217 183 153 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 126 112 112 191 217 213 217 206 210 209 217 217 4,079
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,555
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7678.5
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7714.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PKLGU1(mfo) 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 4541
SGRIGT22 217 183 146 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 111 93 93 191 217 213 217 206 210 209 217 217 3,212
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,302
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 600
CBPSGT4(DF) 82 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 86 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 80 70 70 70 70 70 1104
CBPSGT5(DF) 82 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 86 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 80 70 70 70 70 0 1068.5
KLPPGT12 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 0 0 334
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 914.5
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 879.5
PDPSGT3(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 844
PDPSGT4(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 844
PTEKGT1A(DF) 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 87 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 776 5.
SRDGGT1(DF) 99 76 75 80 83 87 88 88 87 88 101 81 74 73 73 76 82 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 895.5
PTEKGT1B(DF) 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 531
PTEKGT2A(DF) 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489.5
PTEKGT2B(DF) 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489.5
SRDGGT5(DF) 128 71 70 84 97 112 112 114 112 113 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 634.5
PKLGGT9(DF) 0 0 0 0 72 75 76 76 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 224.5
SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 97 111 112 113 111 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 328.5
SRDGGT4(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 111 112 113 111 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 60 1,977
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 1,407
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 72 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 1,326
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 1,290
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 80 78 70 75 53 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 823
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 77 70 75 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 103 123 150 0 2,138
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 102 122 0 0 1,837
SYPS 1 100 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 66 150 150 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 985 1243 1391 1099 983 907 908 919 917 956 915 934 1418 1563 1564 1214 1103 967 904 930 950 913 948 952 30,948

TOTAL GEN 14853 14595 14447 14739 14996 15279 15278 15267 15269 15230 14923 14352 13802 13507 13406 14156 14367 14319 14173 13997 13625 13662 13319 13033 316,424
*** EGAT request TNB to send OE until end of Week 8.


	UCS

